
PARTS FOR CCXGZAF450649 

1
2

3

4

5

35
7

8

9

15

12

13
1415

16
17

19

20

21

6

13

10

35

18

14

36

14

28

22

23
24

27
26

29

13

11

32

33

11

30

31

25

34

18

16



REF QTY PART NO DESCRIPTION
1 1 46562  MOTOR, 12 VOLT W/ PLUG

2 1 6-2057BL3  BRACKET, MOTOR MOUNT

3 1 24884 COUPLER, IMPELLER

4 4 736-0722 WASHER, 3/16 #10 LOCK

5 4 46334 BOLT, 8-32 X 1/2 

6 1 43010  PIN, COTTER 1/8 X 1-1/4

7 1 2-1474 SHAFT, IMPELLER

8 1 47134  PIN, HAIR COTTER .08 X 1-1/2

9 1 28807 HOPPER, SMALL 

10 1 2-112 GATE TRANSITION

11 8 43012 BOLT, HEX 1/4-20 X 3/4 GR5

12 6 736-0142 WASHER, .281 X .625 X .065

13 11 47189  NUT, HEX 1/4-20 NYLOCK  
(3 EXTRA)

14 8 43182  BOLT, HEX 5/16-18 X 3/4

15 8 47810 NUT, HEX 5/16-18 NYLOCK

16 2 23625 SPACER, .380ID X .620OD X .27

17 2 48365 PIN, CLEVIS 1/4 X .945

18 2 HA3090 PIN, HAIR COTTER .08 X 1-3/16

19 1 28808  DISPENSER GATE

20 1 2-102  OUTER GATE

21 1 28794 SPREADER IMPELLER

22 2 42651 KNOB, 1/4-20

23 2 48015 WASHER, .345 X .69 X .06

24 1  2-1138  SWITCH, ON/OFF

25 1 2-1471BL3 ASS'Y, CONTROL BRACKET

26 1 24858 STOP, ADJUSTABLE

27 2 45346  WASHER, NYLON .28 X 1.0 X 
.06

28 2 28793 ROD, FLOW CONTROL

29 1  6-1860BL3 ASS'Y, BAR MOUNT (WLDMNT)

30 1 HA23636 PIN, CLEVIS 3/8 X 2

31 1 43343 PIN, HAIR COTTER 3/32 X 2-5/16

32 2 2-20  BRACE, HOPPER

33 1 28814  SUPPORT, HOPPER

34 1 2-1481  COVER, HOPPER

35 2 142 PIN, COTTER .1/8 X 3/4

36 2 43088 WASHER, 5/16 X .734 X .065

- 1 ST43483 WIRE HARNESS, BATTERY (NOT 
SHOWN)

- 1 2-1011 WIRE HARNESS (NOT SHOWN)

- 1 3-547 OWNERS MANUAL (NOT 
SHOWN)

PARTS FOR CCXGZAF450649 

17




